WWW.BB-SMARTWORX.COM  |  ENABLING CONNECTED INTELLIGENCE
The AirborneM2MTM line of industrial wireless device serial servers and
Ethernet Bridge/Routers are built for networking equipment in an array of
machine-to-machine (M2M) applications.  AirborneM2MTM Industrial Series
feature industrial strength packaging and support a wide temperature
rating (-40° to 85°C) to withstand challenging M2M environments.
Available in both single and dual serial port models or a single Ethernet
port model.  Power options include 5-36VDC input or PoE 802.3af (Power

ACH2-DBAT-DP002: 2 dBi portable (Rubber duck) 2.4/5 GHz antenna
ACH2-DBAT-DP003: 3.8/5.5 dBi portable (Rubber duck) 2.4/5 GHz antenna
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ABDN-ER-IN5010 Dual Band AirborneM2MTM Industrial Wireless Ethernet Bridge/
Router with 802.11/WPA2 Enterprise Security Support
ABDN-ER-IN5018 Dual Band AirborneM2MTM Industrial Wireless Ethernet Bridge/
Router with 802.11/WPA2 Enterprise Security Support; PoE
ABDN-SE-IN5410 Dual Band Industrial wireless serial server with one
RS-232/422/485 to 802.11a/b/g/n
ABDN-SE-IN5420 Dual Band Industrial wireless serial server with two
RS-232/422/485 to 802.11a/b/g/n
M2M Dual Band (2.4GHz, 5GHz)
Ethernet Bridge/Router; Serial Server
AirborneM2MTM Industrial Series